cui.com
date 11/29/2017
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  CP85 │ DESCRIPTION:  PELTIER MODULE
FEATURES
• solid state device
• precise temperature control
• quiet operation
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Thickness:
35 = 3.6 mm
38 = 3.8 mm
CP85 XXXX XXX
Length x Width:
11 = 15 x 15 mm
21 = 20 x 20 mm
31 = 30 x 30 mm
4 = 40 x 40 mm
20402 = 20 X 40 mm
30152 = 30 x 15 mm
Notes:	 1. Only available in
                     3.8 mm thickness
                 2. Only available in
                     3.6 mm thickness
MODEL input
voltage1
input
current2
output
Qmax3
output
∆Tmax4
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
Th=27°C
(W)
Th=50°C
(W)
Th=27°C
(°C)
Th=50°C
(°C)
CP85204035 7.6 8.5 37.4 41.8 68 75
CP85301535 4.2 8.5 20.0 22.3 68 75
CP85435 24.1 8.5 118 130 68 75
CP85138 2.1 8.5 10.0 11.1 68 75
CP85238 3.8 8.5 18.0 20.1 68 75
CP85338 8.6 8.5 42.0 46.9 68 75
CP85438 15.4 8.5 75.0 83.9 68 75
Notes:	 1. Maximum voltage at ΔT max and Th=27°C
                 2. Maximum current to achieve ΔT max